
Standard Planning Report

17 August, 2010

Plan: plan1 10aug10 rbw

Axia Energy
Mesa County, Colorado

Kimball Creek 14-2D1-995 Pad

Kimball Creek 11-416D-995

Wellbore #1



Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.41°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52215.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.59°
Date: 8/10/2010

Model: IGRF2010
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Kimball Creek 11-416D-995 PBHL

Start Build 2.50

Start 2752.98 hold at 1388.73 MD

Start Drop -2.50

Start 2535.00 hold at 5280.45 MD

TD at 7815.45
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Vertical Section at 349.21° (1500 ft/in)

Kimball Creek 11-416D-995 PBHL

Kimball Creek 11-416D-995 Target

Start Build 2.50

Start 2752.98 hold at 1388.73 MD

Start Drop -2.50

Start 2535.00 hold at 5280.45 MD

TD at 7815.45

Mesaverde

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo Coal

Rollins

Cozzette

Corcoran

Base Corcoran

ANNOTATIONS

TVDMD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
250.00250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

1342.451388.73 28.47 349.21 272.22 -51.90 277.13 277.13 Start 2752.98 hold at 1388.73 MD
3762.554141.71 28.47 349.21 1561.28 -297.66 1589.40 1589.40 Start Drop -2.50
4855.005280.45 0.00 0.00 1833.50 -349.57 1866.53 1866.53 Start 2535.00 hold at 5280.45 MD
7390.007815.45 0.00 0.00 1833.50 -349.57 1866.53 1866.53 TD at 7815.45

WELL DETAILS: Kimball Creek 11-416D-995

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 1536048.61 2305684.37 39° 16' 46.03 N 107° 57' 11.21 W

US State Plane 1983

Ground Level:

,North American Datum 1983 , Colorado Central Zone

Kimball Creek 14-2D1-995 Pad

6874.00



Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: CompassVM

KB @ 6890.00ftTVD Reference:Axia EnergyCompany:

KB @ 6890.00ftMD Reference:Mesa County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Kimball Creek 14-2D1-995 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 10aug10 rbwDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Mesa County, Colorado

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Kimball Creek 14-2D1-995 Pad

Lat/Long

-1.55 °Slot Radius: 1.10 ft

1,536,040.99 usft

2,305,683.60 usft

0.00 ft

39° 16' 45.95 N

107° 57' 11.22 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Kimball Creek 11-416D-995

1,536,048.61 usft

2,305,684.37 usft

6,874.00 ftWellhead Elevation:0.00 ft

39° 16' 46.03 N

107° 57' 11.21 W

7.64 ft

0.57 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 8/10/2010 10.41 65.59 52,216

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design plan1 10aug10 rbw

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

349.210.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00250.000.000.00250.00

349.210.002.502.50-51.90272.221,342.45349.2128.471,388.73

0.000.000.000.00-297.661,561.283,762.55349.2128.474,141.71

180.000.00-2.502.50-349.571,833.504,855.000.000.005,280.45 Kimball Creek 11-416D-995 Target

0.000.000.000.00-349.571,833.507,390.000.000.007,815.45 Kimball Creek 11-416D-995 PBHL
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: CompassVM

KB @ 6890.00ftTVD Reference:Axia EnergyCompany:

KB @ 6890.00ftMD Reference:Mesa County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Kimball Creek 14-2D1-995 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 10aug10 rbwDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.50

300.00 1.25 349.21 300.00 0.55 2.500.54 -0.10 2.50 0.00

400.00 3.75 349.21 399.89 4.91 2.504.82 -0.92 2.50 0.00

500.00 6.25 349.21 499.50 13.62 2.5013.38 -2.55 2.50 0.00

600.00 8.75 349.21 598.64 26.67 2.5026.20 -5.00 2.50 0.00

700.00 11.25 349.21 697.11 44.04 2.5043.26 -8.25 2.50 0.00

800.00 13.75 349.21 794.74 65.68 2.5064.52 -12.30 2.50 0.00

900.00 16.25 349.21 891.32 91.56 2.5089.94 -17.15 2.50 0.00

1,000.00 18.75 349.21 986.69 121.63 2.50119.48 -22.78 2.50 0.00

1,100.00 21.25 349.21 1,080.65 155.83 2.50153.07 -29.18 2.50 0.00

1,200.00 23.75 349.21 1,173.03 194.09 2.50190.66 -36.35 2.50 0.00

1,300.00 26.25 349.21 1,263.65 236.35 2.50232.17 -44.26 2.50 0.00

1,388.73 28.47 349.21 1,342.45 277.13 2.50272.22 -51.90 2.50 0.00

Start 2752.98 hold at 1388.73 MD

1,400.00 28.47 349.21 1,352.36 282.50 0.00277.50 -52.91 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 28.47 349.21 1,440.27 330.16 0.00324.32 -61.83 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 28.47 349.21 1,528.17 377.83 0.00371.15 -70.76 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 28.47 349.21 1,616.08 425.50 0.00417.97 -79.69 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 28.47 349.21 1,703.99 473.17 0.00464.79 -88.62 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 28.47 349.21 1,791.90 520.83 0.00511.62 -97.54 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 28.47 349.21 1,879.81 568.50 0.00558.44 -106.47 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 28.47 349.21 1,967.71 616.17 0.00605.27 -115.40 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 28.47 349.21 2,055.62 663.84 0.00652.09 -124.32 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 28.47 349.21 2,143.53 711.50 0.00698.91 -133.25 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 28.47 349.21 2,231.44 759.17 0.00745.74 -142.18 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 28.47 349.21 2,319.35 806.84 0.00792.56 -151.11 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 28.47 349.21 2,407.25 854.51 0.00839.39 -160.03 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 28.47 349.21 2,495.16 902.17 0.00886.21 -168.96 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 28.47 349.21 2,583.07 949.84 0.00933.03 -177.89 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 28.47 349.21 2,670.98 997.51 0.00979.86 -186.81 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 28.47 349.21 2,758.89 1,045.17 0.001,026.68 -195.74 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 28.47 349.21 2,846.80 1,092.84 0.001,073.51 -204.67 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 28.47 349.21 2,934.70 1,140.51 0.001,120.33 -213.60 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 28.47 349.21 3,022.61 1,188.18 0.001,167.15 -222.52 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 28.47 349.21 3,110.52 1,235.84 0.001,213.98 -231.45 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 28.47 349.21 3,198.43 1,283.51 0.001,260.80 -240.38 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 28.47 349.21 3,286.34 1,331.18 0.001,307.62 -249.30 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 28.47 349.21 3,374.24 1,378.85 0.001,354.45 -258.23 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 28.47 349.21 3,462.15 1,426.51 0.001,401.27 -267.16 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 28.47 349.21 3,550.06 1,474.18 0.001,448.10 -276.09 0.00 0.00

3,939.75 28.47 349.21 3,585.00 1,493.13 0.001,466.71 -279.63 0.00 0.00

Mesaverde

4,000.00 28.47 349.21 3,637.97 1,521.85 0.001,494.92 -285.01 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 28.47 349.21 3,725.88 1,569.52 0.001,541.74 -293.94 0.00 0.00

4,141.71 28.47 349.21 3,762.55 1,589.40 0.001,561.28 -297.66 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.50

4,200.00 27.01 349.21 3,814.13 1,616.53 2.501,587.93 -302.75 -2.50 0.00

4,283.28 24.93 349.21 3,889.00 1,653.00 2.501,623.75 -309.58 -2.50 0.00

Williams Fork

4,300.00 24.51 349.21 3,904.19 1,659.99 2.501,630.62 -310.88 -2.50 0.00

4,400.00 22.01 349.21 3,996.05 1,699.48 2.501,669.41 -318.28 -2.50 0.00

4,500.00 19.51 349.21 4,089.55 1,734.92 2.501,704.22 -324.92 -2.50 0.00
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: CompassVM

KB @ 6890.00ftTVD Reference:Axia EnergyCompany:

KB @ 6890.00ftMD Reference:Mesa County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Kimball Creek 14-2D1-995 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 10aug10 rbwDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

4,600.00 17.01 349.21 4,184.51 1,766.25 2.501,735.00 -330.79 -2.50 0.00

4,700.00 14.51 349.21 4,280.74 1,793.41 2.501,761.68 -335.87 -2.50 0.00

4,800.00 12.01 349.21 4,378.06 1,816.35 2.501,784.21 -340.17 -2.50 0.00

4,900.00 9.51 349.21 4,476.30 1,835.02 2.501,802.55 -343.67 -2.50 0.00

5,000.00 7.01 349.21 4,575.25 1,849.39 2.501,816.67 -346.36 -2.50 0.00

5,100.00 4.51 349.21 4,674.74 1,859.43 2.501,826.53 -348.24 -2.50 0.00

5,200.00 2.01 349.21 4,774.57 1,865.11 2.501,832.11 -349.30 -2.50 0.00

5,280.45 0.00 0.00 4,855.00 1,866.53 2.501,833.50 -349.57 -2.50 0.00

Start 2535.00 hold at 5280.45 MD

5,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,874.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 0.00 0.00 4,974.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,074.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,174.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,274.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

5,780.45 0.00 0.00 5,355.00 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

Top of Gas

5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,374.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,474.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,574.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,674.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,774.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,874.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,974.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,074.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,525.45 0.00 0.00 6,100.00 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coal

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,174.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,274.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,374.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

6,805.45 0.00 0.00 6,380.00 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

Rollins

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,474.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,574.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,674.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,175.45 0.00 0.00 6,750.00 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,774.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,874.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,365.45 0.00 0.00 6,940.00 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,974.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,074.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,565.45 0.00 0.00 7,140.00 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

Base Corcoran

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,174.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,274.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,374.55 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

7,815.45 0.00 0.00 7,390.00 1,866.53 0.001,833.50 -349.57 0.00 0.00

TD at 7815.45
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Sharewell

Planning Report

Well Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: CompassVM

KB @ 6890.00ftTVD Reference:Axia EnergyCompany:

KB @ 6890.00ftMD Reference:Mesa County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Kimball Creek 14-2D1-995 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Kimball Creek 11-416D-995Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

plan1 10aug10 rbwDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Kimball Creek 11-416D-995 Target 4,855.00 1,537,890.88 2,305,384.441,833.50 -349.570.00 0.00 39° 17' 4.15 N 107° 57' 15.66 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Kimball Creek 11-416D-995 PBHL 7,390.00 1,537,890.88 2,305,384.441,833.50 -349.570.00 0.00 39° 17' 4.15 N 107° 57' 15.66 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,939.75 Mesaverde 0.003,585.00

4,283.28 Williams Fork 0.003,889.00

5,780.45 Top of Gas 0.005,355.00

6,525.45 Cameo Coal 0.006,100.00

6,805.45 Rollins 0.006,380.00

7,175.45 Cozzette 0.006,750.00

7,365.45 Corcoran 0.006,940.00

7,565.45 Base Corcoran 0.007,140.00

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.50

1,388.73 1,342.45 272.22 -51.90 Start 2752.98 hold at 1388.73 MD

4,141.71 3,762.55 1,561.28 -297.66 Start Drop -2.50

5,280.45 4,855.00 1,833.50 -349.57 Start 2535.00 hold at 5280.45 MD

7,815.45 7,390.00 1,833.50 -349.57 TD at 7815.45
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